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12 GAUGE 
REMINGTON BACK 1 
COLTON BACK 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
T D BERKES 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
JACOB S BOERBOON 1 
STEVE BOERBOON 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOHN M BULGER 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
TIM CLARKE 1 
BRUCE A COLCLOUGH 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
TRACE DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 13 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
DALE F FANGMEYER 1 
JOHN FEEZOR 1 
EMETERIO A FERNANDEZ 1 
STEPHEN G FOPIANO 1 
JOE FRY 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
DAN W GEBERS 2 
RAYMOND GILBERT 1 
COLE GINTERT 2 
TOD M GINTERT 1 
HENRY EARL HARDIN 1 
LARSON HARKINS 2 
JARRET HAYES 1 
KERRY HENDERSON 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
TIMOTHY J HOLTZ 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 2 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 

DAVID MILES 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
CRAIG O'NEILL 1 
PERI OLSON 1 
RYAN T OTTINGER 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
EDWIN D RAMSEY 1 
SETH RATLIFF 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
WALLY SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
DAVID E SOBIEGRAY 1 
MONTY R SPROUSE 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
E WAYNE TANNER 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MATT UPHAUS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
MASON WATKINS 2 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
BILL WILSON 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 3 
COREY ZENON 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
TROY ADAMS 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
COLTON BACK 1 
THOMAS R BAILEY 1 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOHN W BRYANT 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
CHRISTOPHER C COBB 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
STEPHEN G FOPIANO 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 

RAYMOND GILBERT 2 
LARSON HARKINS 2 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
JOHN W HEIM 1 
ROOSTER TIM D HOPPER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
KURT MANN 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
JOE MCINTYRE 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
RYAN T OTTINGER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
JOHN K PHILLIPS 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
SAM RADFORD 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
COLIN SMINGLER 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
JACE SULZMANN 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
MICHAEL THOMAS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 3 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
T D BERKES 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 3 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
JOHN W BRYANT 1 
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BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JOHN FEEZOR 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
COLE GINTERT 2 
HENRY EARL HARDIN 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
RON HOSTINSKY 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
LLOYD G KING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 3 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
WESLEY LAIPPLY 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
RUSS MEYER 1 
JUSTIN NAPIER 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
SHYUEMIN PANG 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
DEBBIE C PICKENS 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
CHUCK RISTER 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOE FRY 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 

RYAN SOLANCH 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


